PARCEL
.~ NUMBER

07-33-410-008

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

S50 FT

~ ADDRESS
OoF
PROFPERTY

3 LANSDOWNE ALL -

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-30-67
11-26-69
6-21-77
10-22-79
9-4-80
5-9-83
8-1-94

5-15-96

3-9-00
12-30-05

EVANS WESLEY W & OLIVE

B & L OF OHIO INC
JAMTSON, JOKN D
STUDEBAKER JAMES M

RAX SYSTEMS INC
TRIAD INVESTMENT COMPANY

C.F.70.00(3)
C.F.125.00(4)
C.F.400.00(4)

Cs:F. 450.00

340.00

4 TRS
4 TRS

RAX RESTAURANTS INC
FAZOLI'S RESTAURANTS INC

FAZOLIS JOINT VENTURE LTD
MARION PROFESSIONAL PARK APARTMENTS LLC
PETERSON SALLY JEANNE 4TRS

C.F.

C. .
M TR SP 100,000
SP 154,000

none



